
Tariff No. 4 1 28

Company Name/Permit Number: Rabanco LTD.  G-12

Registered Trade Name(s) Lynnwood Disposal, Maltby Division

$14.00

$27.50

Special Trips:  Time rates in Item 160 apply.

Regular Route:  The following rates apply:

Bulky Materials

Loose material

(customer load)

Loose material

(company load)

Issued By: Joseph Garza, Sr. Market Analyst

Issue Date: January 15, 2009 Effective Date: March 1, 2009

Docket No. TG-_________________________  Date: _______________________  By: ___________________

$0.85

Revised Page No. 

(For Official Use Only)

Item 140 -- Bales

Per PickupRate per yard 8 feetRate per yard

$10.90(A) $10.90(A) $10.90(R)

Not over 200 lbs

Over 200 lbs

Item 150 -- Loose and Bulky Material

1 to 4 cubic yards Minimum Charge

Additional cubic Carry Charge

yards Per each 5 ft. over

RECEIVED JAN. 15, 2009 WA. UT. & TRANS. COMM. ORIGINAL TG-090107
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